

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

WRIT PETITION NO. 3818 OF 2017

Kishan s/o Ranba Kure
& others

Petitioners

Versus

Union of India
& others

Respondents

Mr. S.G. Munde, advocate for petitioner.

**CORAM : R.M.BORDE &
S.M. GAVHANE, JJ.
DATE : 1st SEPTEMBER, 2017**

PER COURT:

Petitioners to take steps within two weeks from today.

**(S.M. GAVHANE)
JUDGE**

**(R.M.BORDE)
JUDGE**

dyb